UNE-60836
Nevada 1 Ingrade - Constant Voltage
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
.11”
5”
3.8”
Water drain pipe
Cable pipe

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || UNE-60836-5w - RGBW30- 120/277v
LAMP
5w LED
224 Lumens
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
VOLTAGE
120/277v
Other - Specify
UNE-60836
RGBW30 - Warm White 3200K
RGBW40 - Neutral White 4000K
RGBW65 - Cool White 6850K
RGBW COLOR
F - Frosted Lens
NAT - Natatorium Rated
UNE-60836
Nevada 1 Ingrade - Constant Voltage